COURSE
Bible |
Bible Il
Bible IlI
Bible IV

Found. of Lit. & Comp.
American Literature

AP Lit/Brit. Lit.

Intro to Language & Comp
AP Language

Spanish Il

World History

US History

Government & Politics
Economics

Algebra |

Geometry

Algebralll

PreCalc

AP Calculus

AP Stats

Biology

Chemistry

Physics

A&P

A&P

AP Environmental Science
Computer Apps

Computer Media 1 & 2
AP Psychology

UPPER SCHOOL TEXTBOOK LIST 2018-2019

GRADE
9

10

11

12

10
11/12
11/12
11/12
10

10

12

12
7-9
8-10
9-11
10-12
11/12
11/12

10/11
11/12
11/12
11/12
10-12
9

10
10-12

SCHOOL PURCHASED - PLACED ON STUDENT ACCOUNT:

COURSE

Health

English - Paperbacks
English - Grammar Ebook
Spanish 1 - Ebook

BOOK

Messiah, Jerry D. Thomas

No Required Textbooks (New Curriculum)

No Required Textbooks (New Curriculum)

No Required Textbooks (New Curriculum)

No required textbook-see English paperbacks
below

Prentice Hall Literature -American Experience
Prentice Hall Literature-British Tradition
School Provided (see below)

TBD

Asi se dice! Level 2- Glencoe Spanish

World History

America-Pathways to the Present

Government in America: 2014 Elections & Updates

Edition. 16th Ed. Pearson 2016

Naked Economics, 2010 ed.

Algebra 1, Core Edition

Geometry

Algebra 2

PreCalculus with Limits

Calculus of a Single Variable-AP Edition
The Practice of Statistics, 5th Ed.
Biology

Chemistry

Physics Principals & Problems

The Human Body in Health & Disease
The Human Body in Health & Disease Workbook
Environmental Science for AP, 2nd Ed.

Office 2013
The Non-Designer's Design Book (4th Edition), by Robin
Williams (paperback or E-book acceptable)

Myers’ Psychology for AP Second Edition by David G. Myers

Estimated Cost
$40

S25/year

S15

$25

ISBN
0816319782

9780133195576
9780133195583

TBD
9780076604241
0131283340
0131335081

9780133991758
9780393337648
9780547647135
9780547647142
9780547647159
9781133962885
9781285060330
9781464108730
9780133235746
9780132525763
9780076592524
9780323077217
9780323077231
9781464108686
9781118568477

9780133966151
9781464113079



